
Varsity LocationJ-VarsityOpponentAwayAway

EL CAPITAN 

CIBEQUE6:00 PMDISHCHII’BIKOHDISHCHII’BIKOHAwayAway

Friday 
October 18 

Thursday 
September 12

Thursday 
October 24

ST. MICHAEL INDIAN SCHOOLST. MICHAEL INDIAN SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL 2024

Date HOME

ROUGH
ROCK

BASIS SCHOOL
FLAGSTAFF

ASU- STUDENT 
FITNESS CENTER 

MANY FARMS

PINON

BEE HOLDZIL FIGHTING SCOUTS
EVENT CENTER

SMIS GYM 

SMIS GYM 

JOSEPH CITY

SMIS GYM 

SMIS GYM

SMIS GYM

ROCK POINT

SMIS GYM

SMIS GYM 

1:00 PM
3:00 PM 

2:00 PM

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

2:00 PM 

6:00 PM

 6:00 PM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

Head Coach: Reynalda Terry
Assistant Coach: Julianne Billiman

*Games are subject to Change

GREYHILLS GREYHILLS 

WR Lady Scouts Volleyball Invitational WR Lady Scouts Volleyball Invitational 

SHONTO PREP SHONTO PREP 

ROUGH ROCK ROUGH ROCK 

HOPIHOPI

San CarlosSan Carlos

EL CAPITAN EL CAPITAN 

BASIS FLAGSTAFFBASIS FLAGSTAFF

MANY FARMSMANY FARMS

GRAND CANYON GRAND CANYON 

EPIC TOURNEYS GIRLS VOLLEYBALL EPIC TOURNEYS GIRLS VOLLEYBALL 

PINON PINON 

SANDERSSANDERS

JOSEPH CITY VOLLEYBALL INVITATIONAL JOSEPH CITY VOLLEYBALL INVITATIONAL 

RED MESARED MESA

ROCK POINTROCK POINT

AwayAway

HOME

AwayAway

AwayAway

HOME

AwayAway

AwayAway

AwayAway

HOME

HOME

AwayAway

HOME

AwayAway

HOME

AwayAway

HOME

Tuesday
October 22

Tuesday
October 15

Tuesday
October 1

Tuesday 
September 10 

Fri.-Sat.
September 20-21
Tuesday
September 24 
Saturday
September 28

Saturday 
September 14 

Fri.-Sat.
August 30-31
Tuesday
September 3

Saturday 
October 5
Friday
October 11 

Thursday 
 October 3 

Saturday
October 19

SMIS GYM 11:00AMFREDONIAFREDONIAHOMESaturday 
October 26

5:00 PM



ST. MICHAEL INDIAN SCHOOLST. MICHAEL INDIAN SCHOOL
HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL Pick A Date Fundraiser

Date
Fri.-Sat.
August 30 & 31  ($30 +$31= $61 )
Tuesday
September $3 

Fri.-Sat.
September ($20+$21 = $41
Tuesday 
September $24

Saturday 
September $14

Tuesday
October $1

Saturday 
October $5
Friday 
October $11

Thursday
October $3

DONATIONS Sign-up
Please Print Name

Rules are simple. Choose any game day and donate that date amount. Sign-up for multiple
game days. Tournaments are higher amounts. All proceeds benefit the team warm-ups and
season expenses. To Learn more about team sponsorship contact
Carl.Adams@smischools.org

Athlete Name:
Date money turned in: Total Amount Collected:

Tuesday 
October $15

Saturday 
September $28

Friday 
October $18
Saturday 
October $19
Tuesday
October $22
Thursday 
October $24

Thursday
September 12

Tuesday 
September $10

Opponent

GREYHILLS GREYHILLS 

WR Lady Scouts Volleyball Invitational WR Lady Scouts Volleyball Invitational 

SHONTO PREP SHONTO PREP 

ROUGH ROCK ROUGH ROCK 

HOPIHOPI

DISHCHII’BIKOHDISHCHII’BIKOH

DISHCHII’BIKOHDISHCHII’BIKOH

EL CAPITAN EL CAPITAN 

BASIS FLAGSTAFFBASIS FLAGSTAFF

MANY FARMSMANY FARMS

GRAND CANYON GRAND CANYON 

EPIC TOURNEYS GIRLS VOLLEYBALL EPIC TOURNEYS GIRLS VOLLEYBALL 
PINON PINON 

SANDERSSANDERS

JOSEPH CITY VOLLEYBALL INVITATIONAL JOSEPH CITY VOLLEYBALL INVITATIONAL 
RED MESARED MESA

ROCK POINTROCK POINT

Saturday 
October $26 FREDONIAFREDONIA


