

ST. MICHAEL INDIAN SCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL 2024

Date	HOME Away	Opponent	J-Varsity	Varsity	Location
FriSat. August 30-31	Away	WR Lady Scouts Volleyball Invitational BEE HOLD			E HOLDZIL FIGHTING SCOUTS EVENT CENTER
Tuesday September 3	HOME	SANDERS	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	SMIS GYM
Tuesday September 10	HOME	GREYHILIS	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	SMIS GYM
Thursday September 12	Away	DISHCHII'BIKOH	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	CIBEQUE
Saturday September 14	Away	PILOI	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	PINON
FriSat. September 20-21	Away	EPIC TOURNEYS GIRLS VOLLEYBA	Ш		ASU- STUDENT FITNESS CENTER
Tuesday September 24	Away	MANY FARMS	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	MANY FARMS
Saturday September 28	HOME	GRAND CANYON	12:00 PM 2:00 PM	1:00 PM 3:00 PM	SMIS GYM
Tuesday October 1	Away	DASS FLASIAF		5:30 PM	BASIS SCHOOL Flagstaff
Thursday October 3	HOME	San Carlos	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	SMIS GYM
Saturday October 5	Away	EL CAPITAN	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	EL CAPITAN
Friday October 11	Away	JOSEPH CITY VOLLEYBALL INVITATIONAL			JOSEPH CITY
Tuesday October 15	HOME	RED MESA	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	SMIS GYM
Friday October 18	Away	ROCK POINT	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	ROCK POINT
Saturday October 19	HOME	HOPI	1:00 PM	12:00 PM 2:00 PM	SMIS GYM
Tuesday October 22	Away	ROUGH ROCK	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	ROUGH Rock
Thursday October 24	HOME	SHONTO PREP		5:00 PM	SMIS GYM
Saturday October 26	HOME	FREDOMA		11:00AM	SMIS GYM

*Games are subject to Change

Head Coach: Reynalda Terry Assistant Coach: Julianne Billiman



ST. MICHAEL INDIAN SCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL Pick A Date Fundraiser

Rules are simple. Choose any game day and donate that date amount. Sign-up for multiple game days. Tournaments are higher amounts. All proceeds benefit the team warm-ups and season expenses. To Learn more about team sponsorship contact Carl.Adams@smischools.org

DONATIONS Sign up

Date	Opponent	DONATIONS SIGN-UP Please Print Name
FriSat. August 30 & 31 (\$30 +\$31= \$61)	WR Lady Scouts Volleyball Invitational	•
Tuesday September \$3	SANDERS	
Tuesday September \$10	CREVIILS	
Thursday September 12	DISHCHII'BIKOH	
Saturday September \$14	PINOI	
FriSat. September (\$20+\$21 = \$41	EPIC TOURNEYS GIRLS VOLLEYBALL	
Tuesday September \$24	MANY FARMS	
Saturday September \$28	GRAND CANYON	
Tuesday October \$1	DASS FLOSTAF	
Thursday October \$3	DISHCHII'BIKOH	
Saturday October \$5	EL CAPITAN	
Friday October \$11	JOSEPH CITY VOLLEYBALL INVITATIONAL	
Tuesday October \$15	RED MESA	
Friday October \$18	ROCK POINT	
Saturday October \$19	HOPI	
Tuesday October \$22	ROUGH ROCK	
Thursday October \$24	SHONTO PREP	
Saturday October \$26	FREDONIA	
A.I.I AI		

Athlete Name:

Date money turned in: